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ADI-K

TECHNICAL DATA
Core end sleeves
Temperature range

B STRUCTURE
* Material: copper

+ Surface: galvanic tin plated
* Insulation: Polypropylene (PP)

upto +105°C

Part no.

91589
91590
91591
91592
97479
91593
91595
91598

Cross-sec. mm?

1.5
1.5
2.5
2.5
4

6

10
16

Design

normal

long
normal

long
normal
normal
normal

normal

Colour

black
black
blue
blue
grey
yellow
red

blue

B APPLICATION

+ The core end sleeve is suitable for short circuit-proof lines.
It prevents stripped wires from fanning.
The hopper-shaped plastic collar enables them to be pushed easily

onto the wires.

B NOTES

*+ Legend:
Dimensions
L - Length

| - Length to centre of hole

Colour code

DIN
DIN
DIN
DIN
DIN
DIN
DIN
DIN

Length mm

17.5
19.5
17.5
215
19.5
23.0
24.0
25.5

Sleeve length mm

10

12
10
12
12
12

Packaging unit
(in pc.)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



